PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE
WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
LECTURER BOTANY (FEMALE), 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 186
candidates for recruitment to 37 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR
MINORITY QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA) OF
LECTURER BOTANY (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB
HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a
result of written test held on 29-05-2022.

2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per
the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory
for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the
time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10012 98800736  NIDA FATIMA ALI MUHAMMAD ANJUM ALI
2 10046 98804163 BUSHRA BILAL BILAL AHMAD WATTOO
3 10119 98802407 AYESHA NOOR AWAN NISAR AHMAD AWAN
4 10123 98806297  FAIZA IRSHAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
5 10130 98804876  ANAM MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHALID
6 10167 98803375 IQRA TABBSAM MUHAMMAD RIAZ
7 10171 98805034 ERUM BATOOL HAJI HAKIM ALI
8 10177 98801808 FAIZA KHUSHI KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
9 10186 98801455 ZONARAH ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF
10 10222 98802907 HINA AZMAT AZMAT ANAYAT
11 10239 98808480 GULL RUKH MAZHER MUSTAFA
12 10264 98804684  KINZA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
13 10291 98805452 TAYYABA NASIR NASIR MEHMOOD
14 10347 98801450 AMMARA MUKHTAR MUKHTAR ALI
15 10379 98807738 FADIA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED
16 10405 98800059 ARFA RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL
17 10408 98801647 FARKHANDA BANO ARIF MAHMOOD KHAN
18 10445 98800928 MUQADAS SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
19 10534 98802693 SAIRA BANO ASHFAQ AHMAD
20 10569 98803333 SAMAYYA BATOOL RAFIQUE AHMAD YASIR
21 10653 98807709 TASLEEM ADREES MUHAMMAD ADREES
22 10658 98806099 MAIDA AGHA AGHA ZULQARNAIN AHMAD KHAN
23 10677 98803872  SAGHIR FATIMA MAZHAR HUSSAIN
24 10946 98800531 KHADIJA SALAMAT SALAMAT ALI
25 10980 98802121 MARYAM ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
26 11003 98804636 KOMAL MUHAMMAD ISLAM
27 11075 98800977 MUNAZZA GHAZANFAR GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN
28 11093 98800384 ABIDA GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR
29 11181 98802899  SAIQA RIAZ RIAZ ALI KHAN
30 11202 98805784 IQRA SADAQAT SADAQAT ULLAH CHEEMA
31 11215 98805511 NOREEN MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD
32 11292 98806361 MALIHA NAWAZ MOKAL SARDAR AHMED NAWAZ

w
w

11293 98805867 SYEDA NEELAM AFSAR SYED AFSAR ILYAS
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98806448
98801633
98801191
98807023
98802478
98803487
98805493
98800229
98804167
98803868
98806293
98806225
98808370
98801031
98802336
98806752
98801459
98801158
98803563
98801103
98801219
98800068
98807831
98804793
98804110
98803014
98805819
98805836
98808667
98803673
98805678
98806409
98806724
98803158
98801016
98805810
98803967
98804619
98804012
98800880
98806863
98800294
98803914
98800739
98801439
98802590
98801190
98802501
98801494
98804149
98802098
98803751
98804216
98801173
98805106
98802650
98802569
98807324
98805135

SAWERA IMTIAZ
MEHWISH
SHUMAILA PARVEEN
AROOJ SEHAR
SUMBAL GULNAZ
FARWA IFTIKHAR
SHABNUM HAYAT
NIMRA

IQRA QAMER
HAJIRA YOUNAS
SOUMIA SHAHID
FAREEHA LIAQAT
IQRA MOBEEN
SHEEZA ZAFAR
ESHA AZIZ
GHULAM FATIMA
KHUSH BAKHT
MAIRA SAMAN
SAIQA NAJEEB
TAYYABA AFZAL
UMAIMA HANIF
SHEEMA SADIA
SAMRA SANA
TEHREEM
NAZMA BATOOL
ANSA TARIQ
SHAZINA JABEEN
NEELUM NAHEED
SAMINA SAWAR
FARIHA ROSHAN
SEHRISH TASKEEN
RIZWANA NAWAZ
FAIZA ANUM
MARYAM SIDDIQUE
FARWA IFTIKHAR
IRAM AQDAS ZIA
IRAM GUL
MARYAM AJMAL
HUMAIRA MAJID
HIJAB FATIMA
SONIA NOREEN
SAMIA BIBI
AMBREEN MUNAWAR
MAIMONA SAEED
SYEDA GUL NISA
IRAM RABIA
FARYAL NIAZI
SAIRA FATIMA
AYESHA PERVAIZ
FARWA ISHFAQ
NAZIA PARVEEN
HIBA RASHEED
SEHRISH TARIQ
SANA KHALIL
SHEHLA PARVEEN
MAHNOOR
LUBNA KOUSAR
SHAGUFTA NAZ
MAHAK KHAN
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IMTIAZ ALI

ABDUL KARIM

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
SHAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
IFTIKHAR AHMED CHEEMA
KHIZAR HAYAT

GHULAM MURTAZA
QAMER ABBAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS BAJWA
MUKHTAR AHMAD SHAHID
LIAQAT ALI
ATTA UL ALLAH

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

AZI1Z UR REHMAN ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
ZAMIR UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
NAJEEB UR REHMAN

CH MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD HANIF
JALEEL AHMED

SANA ULLAH BASHIR
ASAD MEHMOOD
IFTIKHAR AHMED

TARIQ MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SHERAZ
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD SAWAR
MUHAMMAD ROSHAN
ZAHOOR AHMED

HAQ NAWAZ

MUKHTAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

ZIA UL ARFEEN

ASHFAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MAJID AMEEN ULLAH KHAN
KHAN BABAR IQBAL
KHALID HUSSAIN

HABIB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD KHAN

SAEED AHMAD

SYED IFTIKHAR UL HASSAN NAQV
HUMAYOON BADSHAH
MATI ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD GULZAR
PERVAIZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR
ABDUL RASHEED

TARIQ JAVED

MUHAMMAD KHALIL
MUHAMMAD BAKHASH
KHALID FAROOQ AKBAR
HAJI UMER FAROOQ
ABDUL HAMID
MUHAMMAD ZAHEER KHAN
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30843
30850
30872
30878
30983
30989
31055
31179
31235
31273
31333
31411
31437
31515
40029
40072
40076
40187
40376
40413
40414
40416
40609
40624
40661
40672
40809
40841
40920
41107
50176
50225
50233
50420
60057
60123
60139
60214
60297
60307
60507
60586
60814
60816
60922
60933
61128
61144
61276
61418
61430
70004
70040
70042
70065
70068
70071
70107
70121

98800054
98806972
98802915
98804105
98802799
98804855
98804313
98803771
98804723
98803321
98805444
98801134
98800129
98801244
98800200
98801543
98803725
98802510
98801695
98804244
98803078
98800176
98801205
98807256
98804612
98801082
98807487
98801232
98804221
98800443
98800960
98800104
98801714
98800672
98801805
98801942
98806304
98803926
98801587
98805222
98801012
98804707
98800806
98807513
98800457
98803207
98803336
98801295
98801912
98805869
98801882
98805597
98803929
98801504
98801181
98802696
98803556
98803348
98807952

HUMAIRA IQBAL
SHAZIA IQBAL

RABIA ASLAM
KALSOOM BANO
SANA ZARYAB
HALEEMA SADIA
MUNIBA NAZIR
SHAGUFTA PARVEEN
BUSHRA AMAN ULLAH
YOUSARA HAFEEZ
HINA AKBAR

BEENA ASLAM

HIBA RASHEED
HUMA ZAFAR
HUMAIRA RAFIQ
FATIMA MUNEER
IQRA ASLAM
MEHWISH HUSSAIN
NOSHEEN FATIMA
MAMOONA ALI
SADIA MOBEEN
SUMBAL AMBREEN
SHAHZIA JALAL
SHAISTA

UMME HABIBA
FARKHANDA MAQSOOD
HINA ANWAR

IQRA KHALIQ

MARIA AKHTAR
ATIKA NOOR

AFIRAH KARIM
KHUSH BAKHAT SABA QURESHI
FATIMA ISMAIL
NAJMA BIBI
NATASHA AZIZ
NOSHEEN QAMER
AMINA ZAFAR

HINA RAZZAQ
ZARNAZ FATIMA
ZUNAIRA NAEEM
ATTIYA REHMAN
TEHMINA BATOOL
MISBAH AZAM
SHAKEELA INAYAT
ASMA BUKHARI
SAKINA BIBI
MEHWISH BATOOL SHEIKH
SEERAT QASIM
AYESAH SARWAR
UMM E SUMAYYA
HINA KHALID
TAHIRA BATOOL
KAUSAR PARVEEN
RABIA ASLAM
LARAIB SAQLAIN
TAYYABA MUNAWAR
ZUNAIRA SHAHZADI
SUMAIRA ASHRAF
SAJIDA SHABBIR
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MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM RASHID
ALLAH BUX

MUSHTAQ AHMAD MALIK
HAFIZ MUNAWAR ALI QADRI
NAZIR AHMED

ALLAH DITTA QAIS

AMAN ULLAH

ABDUL HAFEEZ

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL
RAFIQ MUHAMMAD
MUNEER AHMAD
MOHAMMAD ASLAM PERWIAZ
MUHAMMAD HUSSIAN
AZHAR HUSSAIN

SYED FAJJAR ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD MASOOD AHMAD
JALAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MAQSOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
NOOR UL ISLAM

KARIM BUKHSH

TAHIR HUSSAIN QURESHI
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ABDUL RAZAQ

ABDUL AZIZ

ALLHA RAKHA
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL
ABDUL RAZZAQ
ZAHOOR UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR
TARIQ REHMAN

GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD INAYAT

SYED FAZAL UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

SHEIKH FEROZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD QASIM KHAN
GHULAM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
KHALID MEHMOOD

SAEED HUSSAIN

DOST MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
SAQLAIN AHMAD

ISHAQ AHMAD

GHULAM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF NADEEM
GHULAM SHABBIR



152 70151 98803504 HIRA JAFFAR GHULAM JAFFAR

153 70160 98804848  SAJIDA BAQIR MOHAMMED BAQIR

154 70167 98805623 HUMAIRA SHAHEEN MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN

155 70177 98800699  SADIA BATOOL MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

156 70179 98801893 SAMEEN FATIMA *NON-MUSLIM* MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

157 70197 98804194 SHAZIA GUL HAYAT ULLAH

158 70226 98801678 SUMIA SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

159 70231 98800448 SUMMIYA FAISAL FAISAL UMER

160 70314 98802180 AQSA AHMAD FAIZ AHMAD FAIZI

161 70415 98802686 MEHWISH FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

162 70533 98805529  SIDRA KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN

163 70567 98804021  SARA JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAVAID

164 70581 98801516 SHUMAILA YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN

165 70641 98802570  SABIHA ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS

166 70643 98800721 IRFANA YASMIN ABDUL QAYYUM

167 70679 98800111 SAMINA IMAM IMAM DIN

168 70684 98803919 AYESHA NAZEER NAZEER AHMAD

169 70712 98801291  ZILLA AQSA MUHAMMAD NASEER

170 70720 98801364 MEHWISH ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

171 70722 98804176 JAVERIA KHALEEQUE KHALEEQUE AHMAD

172 70725 98802845 ANAM RIDA MAZHAR HUSSAIN

173 70726 98805518 SADAF LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI
MINORITY QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME

NO. NO. NO.

174 10651 98802367 MUQADDAS SUKENA JAMES MASIH

175 10694 98805266 KOMAL SHAHZAD SHAHZAD AHMAD

176 11452 98801980 RABAIL NAZ IFRAHEEM AASI

177 12387 98808175 SEEMAB JAVED JAVED KHAN

178 20195 98803502 ARIFA ASHFAQ ASHFAQ MASIH

179 40954 98801679 HUMA KAJAL SAMOIL YOUSAF

180 70173 98800522 SARA RASHID RASHID MEHMOOD

01 Candidate at Sr

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

. N0.156 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Minority Quota.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME

NO. NO. NO.

181 10001 98802766 ASMA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

182 10008 98803123 TASNEEM ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

183 30001 98804437 AYESHA SAEED SAEED AHMAD

184 30002 98800926 MAHA MAJEED CH ABDUL MAJEED

185 50002 98803318 SAIMA SADIQ SADIQ HUSSAIN

186 60358 98808103 SUGHRA HAKIM HAKIM ALI

4, 07 Candidates bearing Roll Nos.10814, 30300, 40469, 40473, 40480, 40814 &

40820 failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on their answer sheets.
Therefore, according to P.D. No. 16.28 (b) of PPSC Policy Decision-2016, their Answer Sheets

were not marked and their candidature has been cancelled.
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5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

6. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by
clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

7. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of
the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No. 16 B 2021

Dated: 22-07-2022 (SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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